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Week 1
#1 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 v MIA 36 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 v LAC 7 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @TB 3 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL 6 *
Richie James WR NYG 9 @MIN 10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v SEA 13 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v BAL 7 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v BAL 3 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @CIN 24
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @TB 5
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  11
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 8 @JAX 5
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  12
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v DAL 3
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v BAL 13
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v MIA 19
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 5
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @MIN 0
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  0
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 v NYG 6
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @JAX 3
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  29
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11 v DAL 14
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10 @CIN 6
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  3

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @MIN 20 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 36 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v BAL 21 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 v LAC 20 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 @JAX 6 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v MIA 13 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 v LAC 14
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  37
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 v NYG 13
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @CIN 0
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  7
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 v BAL 6
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  28
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @TB 0
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 17
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 v SEA 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @SF 9
Skyy Moore WR KC 8  4
Noah Gray TE KC 8  2
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 v MIA 1
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  10
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  8
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11 v DAL 11
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9 @MIN 4

#3 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 v BAL 25 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 10 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v MIA 7 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @JAX 10 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v MIA 32 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 v NYG 43 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v MIA 8 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9 @TB 6 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11 v DAL 11
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @JAX 23
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 v DAL 18
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 v MIA 11
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8  0
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 v SEA 0
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  17
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v SEA 6
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 v LAC 12
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @BUF 17
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  0
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  9
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 v NYG 7
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @TB 13
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @TB 6
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 v LAC 11
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 @JAX 12
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  8

#4 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 v NYG 20 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @TB 6 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v SEA 15 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v BAL 31 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v BAL 4 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v SEA 0 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 v NYG 14 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v SEA 6 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  24
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v SEA 0
James Cook RB BUF 7 v MIA -1
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 v SEA 4
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  7
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11 @SF 0
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  10
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 v MIA 9
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  12
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  2
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  8
Justin Watson WR KC 8  0
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 v LAC 6
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 v BAL 9
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v SEA 4
New York Giants K NYG 9 @MIN 1
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 v LAC 4
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7 v NYG 12

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



ADELMAN FANTASY II PLAYOFFS
www.rtsports.com

2022 Rosters

Tue Feb 28 2:47pm ET

Week 2
#1 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 v CIN 33 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 8 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 19 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v CIN 0 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DAL 14 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 v JAX 10 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @BUF 14 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @BUF 4 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @SF 0
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v NYG 2
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v JAX 0
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BUF 5
Richie James WR NYG 9 @PHI 10
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 v DAL 2
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 7 v CIN 0
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @PHI 0
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v NYG 15
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 v JAX 9

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 v JAX 18 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 11 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v JAX 9 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v NYG 11 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 25 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 14 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v NYG 5 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v CIN 18 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @PHI 13
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @KC 18
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 v DAL 0
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BUF 10
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @BUF 1
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @SF 0
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @PHI 0
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 v DAL 1
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 v JAX 0
Noah Gray TE KC 8 v JAX 3
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 v CIN 8
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 v JAX 9
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9 @PHI 7

#3 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BUF 15 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v NYG 11 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v CIN 3 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DAL 11 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v CIN 48 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v NYG 13 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v CIN 12 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v NYG 11 *
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 v CIN 7
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8 v JAX 0
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 v DAL 6
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 v CIN 0
Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @SF 20
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 5
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v NYG 17
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @SF 2
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @SF 14
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 @KC 9
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9 @SF 9

#4 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v NYG 40 *
James Cook RB BUF 7 v CIN 5 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DAL 19 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 10 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 19 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @KC 11 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v DAL 8 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v DAL 11 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v DAL 0
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8 v JAX 15
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @SF 6
JaMycal Hasty RB JAX 11 @KC 0
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 v DAL 0
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v NYG 2
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 v JAX 7
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 v CIN 5
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v JAX 4
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 v JAX 2
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 v JAX 3
Justin Watson WR KC 8 v JAX 14
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @BUF 7
George Kittle TE SF 9 v DAL 0
New York Giants K NYG 9 @PHI 19
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 @KC 18

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



ADELMAN FANTASY II PLAYOFFS
www.rtsports.com

2022 Rosters

Tue Feb 28 2:47pm ET

Week 3
#1 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Chad Henne QB KC 8 v CIN 0 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v SF 0 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v CIN 0 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PHI 12 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v SF 33 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 v CIN 17 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @KC 9 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @KC 11 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 26
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 @PHI 2
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 v CIN 8

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 v CIN 17 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v CIN 2 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 6 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v SF 19 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @PHI 1 *
Noah Gray TE KC 8 v CIN 3 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 v CIN 1 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @PHI 0
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @KC 13
Trenton Irwin WR CIN 10 @KC 0
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 v CIN -1
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v SF 6

#3 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 26 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @PHI 3 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v SF 5 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 12 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v SF 11 *
Mitchell Wilcox TE CIN 10 @KC 1 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v SF 16 *
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8 v CIN 0
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v SF 0

#4 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v SF 30 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PHI 15 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v SF 0 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 13 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 14 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @PHI 6 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @PHI 7 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @PHI 7 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PHI 0
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8 v CIN 14
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 v CIN 15
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @PHI 0
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 v CIN 1
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v CIN 13
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 v CIN 0
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 v CIN 8
Justin Watson WR KC 8 v CIN 0
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @KC 1
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Week 4
#1 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Chad Henne QB KC 8 @PHI 0 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v KC 8 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @PHI 6 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v KC 4 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @PHI 24 *
Jack Stoll TE PHI 7 v KC 0 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 @PHI 3 *

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @PHI 23 *
Michael Burton RB KC 8 @PHI 0 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @PHI 1 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v KC 14 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @PHI 5 *
Noah Gray TE KC 8 @PHI 6 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 @PHI 12 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v KC 4

#3 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8 @PHI 0 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v KC 32 *
Marcus Kemp WR KC 8 @PHI 0 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v KC 0 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v KC 12 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v KC 9 *

#4 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v KC 16 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8 @PHI 22 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v KC 0 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @PHI 9 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @PHI 0 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 @PHI 9 *
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @PHI -1
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @PHI 1
Justin Watson WR KC 8 @PHI 0
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Offseason
#1 FRIEDMAN - Bruce Friedman
Chad Henne QB KC 8  4 0.19 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  113 5.38 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  163 7.76 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  308 14.67 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  404 19.24 *
Jack Stoll TE PHI 7  22 1.05 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  128 6.10 *

#2 ADELMAN - Todd Adelman
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  517 24.62 *
Michael Burton RB KC 8  2 0.10 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  206 9.81 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  352 16.76 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8  54 2.57 *
Noah Gray TE KC 8  69 3.29 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  161 7.67 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  155 7.38

#3 ROSEN - Jeff Rosen
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8  14 0.67 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  246 11.71 *
Marcus Kemp WR KC 8  2 0.10 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  84 4.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  176 8.38 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  166 7.90 *

#4 ADELSTEIN - Ricky Adelstein
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  485 23.10 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8  93 4.43 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  57 2.71 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  204 9.71 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  71 3.38 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  153 7.29 *
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8  78 3.71
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  93 4.43
Justin Watson WR KC 8  60 2.86

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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